Department C -

Arts and Crafts

Premiums (unless otherwise noted): 1st Place - $4.00 2nd Place - $3.00 3rd Place « $2.00

AO1: Baskets - Handmade - Amateur

CcOo1 Utility - under 10”

C02 Utility - over 10”

C03 Decorative - under 10”
Cc04 Decorative - over 10”
C05 Other - under 10”

C06 Other - over 10”

AO02: Baskets - Handmade « Professional

(Professionals are those who sell baskets or derive
part of their income from basket sales)

Cco7 Utility - under 10”
co08 Utility - over 10”
C09 Decorative - under 10”
C10 Decorative - over 10”
N Other - under 10”
C12 Other - over 10”
AO3: Heritage Arts and Crafts
C13 Band Box
C14 Pierced Tin
C15 Leather Work
C16 Pine Needle
c17 Pottery
C18 Scherenschnitte
C19 Quilting
AO04: Dolls
C20 Solid Porcelain
C21 Porcelain Cloth
Cc22 Porcelain and Composition
C23 Heritage (stuffed, mop, corn shuck,

wood, yarn, etc.)

AOS5: Folk Art or Country Painting - Painted on:

C24 Rock or Mineral
C25 Cloth
C26 Metal
Cc27 Wood
C28 Glass
C29 Other

AOG: Jewelry and Accessories

C30 Fabric
C31 Bead

C32 Wood
C33 Other
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AOS8: Bird Houses

C36 Painted Wood
C37 Decorated Wood (not painted)
C38 Gourd
C39 Other

AO09: Terra Cotta Flower Pots
C40 Decorated
Ca1 Painted
C42 Other

A10: Woodwork
C43 Carvings
C44 Small Furniture
C45 Musical Instrument
C46 Tray Cabinet
c4a7 Lathe Work
C48 Other

A11: Miscellaneous Arts and Crafts

C49 Fabric Creation

C50 Creative Twist Creation
CH51 Stuffed Fabric Animal Creation
C52 Ceramics

Ch3 Lapidary (rock)

C54 Macrame’

Ch5 Paper Tole

C56 Paper Mache’

C57 String Art

C58 Handmade Lamp

Ch9 Lampshade

C60 Stained Glass

C61 Baked Clay

C62 Decorative Egg

C63 Model Vehicle

Co64 Decorative Furniture
c65 Hair Bows

C66 Crushed Pecan or Resin
Cc67 Decorated Package

A12: Holiday Decorations
(may enter one item or a pair in each category)

C68 Christmas
C69 Other

A13: Recycled Art
1st Place « $6.00 2nd Place - $4.00 3rd Place - $3.00
C70 ltem - made using recycling materials
Cc7 Gift - a package gift of predominately
handmade items (i.e.: stamp art bag with

note cards, basket with handmade gifts
from the garden, kitchen, tea towels)
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Department C - Arts and Crafts

Premiums (unless otherwise noted): 1st Place - $4.00 2nd Place - $3.00 3rd Place - $2.00

Youth Section - 2 Age Divisions

Youth (ages 5-9)

YL 1: Miscellaneous Arts and Crafts

C72
C73
C74
C75
C76
c77
C78
C79
C80
C81

C82
C83
c84
C85
C86
Cc87
Cc88
C89
Co0
Ca

C92
Co3
Co4
C95
Co6
Cc9o7
Cc9o8
C99

YL2: Folk Art and Country Painting - Painted on:

C100
C101

C102
C103
C104
C105

Basket

Beaded Object
Ceramics

Decorated Egg

Clay Item

Doll

Handmade Flower(s)
Holiday Decoration
Lamp

Lego - under 8” - Displayed in box
Lego - over 8” - Displayed in box
Model - under 8”
Model - over 8”

Model Wood

Origami (folden paper)
Paper Mache’

Shadow Box

String Art

Stuffed Toy

Sand Art

Pine Cone Craft
Plaque

Clothespin Craft

Wall Hanging
Pompom Craft

Wall Hanging

Wood ltem

Other

Rock and Mineral
Cloth
Metal
Wood
Glass
Other

YL 3: Bird Houses

C106 Painted Wood

C107 Decorated Wood (not painted)

C108 Gourd

C109 Other  Youth (ages 10-15)
DEPARTMENT RULES:

Youth (ages 10 - 15)

YO1: Miscellaneous Arts and Crafts

C110
cm
C112
C13
cna
C115
C116
cn7
Cc118
C119
C120
C121
C122
C123
C124
C125
C126
C127
C128
C129
C130
C131
C132
C133
C134
C135
C136
C137

Basket

Beaded Object
Ceramics

Decorated Egg

Clay Item

Doll

Handmade Flower(s)
Holiday Decoration
Lamp

Lego - under 8” - Displayed in box
Lego - over 8” - Displayed in box
Model - under 8”
Model - over 8”

Model Wood

Origami (folden paper)
Paper Mache’

Shadow Box

String Art

Stuffed Toy

Sand Art

Pine Cone Craft
Plaque

Clothespin Craft

Wall Hanging
Pompom Craft

Wall Hanging

Wood ltem

Other

YO02: Folk Art and Country Painting - Painted on:

C138
C139
C140
141

C142
C143

Rock and Mineral
Cloth
Metal
Wood
Glass
Other

YO3: Bird Houses

Cl44
C145
C146
C147

1. Entries must have been made since the 2023 Surry County Fair.

2. Pictures must be framed and/or ready to hang.
3. Wreaths will be entered in the category or materials from which it is made.

Natural wreaths may be entered in
Dept. G - Permanent Flowers.

Painted Wood

Decorated Wood (not painted)
Gourd

Other
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