Department C - Arts and Crafts

Premiums (unless otherwise noted): 1st Place • \$4.00 2nd Place • \$3.00 3rd Place • \$2.00

A01: Baskets • Handmade • Amateur

C01	Utility - under 10"
C02	Utility - over 10"
C03	Decorative - under 10"
C04	Decorative - over 10"
C05	Other - under 10"
C06	Other - over 10"

A02: Baskets • Handmade • Professional

(Professionals are those who sell baskets or derive part of their income from basket sales)

C07	Utility - under 10"
C08	Utility - over 10"
C09	Decorative - under 10"
C10	Decorative - over 10"
C11	Other - under 10"
C12	Other - over 10"

A03: Heritage Arts and Crafts

C13	Band Box
C14	Pierced Tin
C15	Leather Work
C16	Pine Needle
C17	Pottery
C18	Scherenschnitte
C19	Quilting

A04: Dolls

C20	Solid Porcelain
C21	Porcelain Cloth
C22	Porcelain and Composition
C23	Heritage (stuffed, mop, corn shuck,
	wood, yarn, etc.)

A05: Folk Art or Country Painting - Painted on:

C24	Rock or Mineral	
C25	Cloth	
C26	Metal	
C27	Wood	
C28	Glass	
C29	Other	

A06: Jewelry and Accessories

C30	Fabric
C31	Bead
C32	Wood
C33	Other

A08: Bird Houses

C36	Painted Wood
C37	Decorated Wood (not painted)
C38	Gourd
C39	Other

A09: Terra Cotta Flower Pots

C40	Decorate
C41	Painted
C42	Other

A10: Woodwork

C43	Carvings
C44	Small Furniture
C45	Musical Instrument
C46	Tray Cabinet
C47	Lathe Work
C48	Other

A11: Miscellaneous Arts and Crafts

C49 C50 C51	Fabric Creation Creative Twist Creation Stuffed Fabric Animal Creation
C52	Ceramics
C53	Lapidary <i>(rock)</i>
C54	Macrame'
C55	Paper Tole
C56	Paper Mache'
C57	String Art
C58	Handmade Lamp
C59	Lampshade
C60	Stained Glass
C61	Baked Clay
C62	Decorative Egg
C63	Model Vehicle
C64	Decorative Furniture
C65	Hair Bows
C66	Crushed Pecan or Resin
C67	Decorated Package

A12: Holiday Decorations

(may enter one item or a pair in each category)

C68	Christmas
C69	Other

A13: Recycled Art

st Place •	\$6.00	2nd Place • \$4.00	3rd Place • \$3.00
C70	lte	em - made using r	ecycling materials
C71	Gift - a package gift of predominately		
	handmade items (i.e.: stamp art bag with		
	nc	ote cards, basket wit	h handmade gifts
	fro	om the garden, kitch	en, tea towels)

Department C - Arts and Crafts

Premiums (unless otherwise noted): 1st Place • \$4.00 2nd Place • \$3.00 3rd Place • \$2.00 Youth Section - 2 Age Divisions

Youth (ages 5 - 9)

. 7: Misce	.7: Miscellaneous Arts and Crafts		
C72	Basket		
C73	Beaded Object		
C74	Ceramics		
C75	Decorated Egg		
C76	Clay Item		
C77	Doll		
C78	Handmade Flower(s)		
C79	Holiday Decoration		
C80	Lamp		
C81	Lego - under 8" - Displayed in box		
C82	Lego - over 8" - Displayed in box		
C83	Model - under 8"		
C84	Model - over 8"		
C85	Model Wood		
C86	Origami (folden paper)		
C87	Paper Mache'		
C88	Shadow Box		
C89	String Art		
C90	Stuffed Toy		
C91	Sand Art		
C92	Pine Cone Craft		
C93	Plaque		
C94	Clothespin Craft		
C95	Wall Hanging		

Youth (ages 10 - 15)

Y01: Miscellaneous Arts and Crafts

C110	Basket
C111	Beaded Object
C112	Ceramics
C113	Decorated Egg
C114	Clay Item
C115	Doll
C116	Handmade Flower(s)
C117	Holiday Decoration
C117	
C119	Lamp
	Lego - under 8" - Displayed in box
C120	Lego - over 8" - Displayed in box
C121	Model - under 8"
C122	Model - over 8"
C123	Model Wood
C124	Origami <i>(folden paper)</i>
C125	Paper Mache'
C126	Shadow Box
C127	String Art
C128	Stuffed Toy
C129	Sand Art
C130	Pine Cone Craft
C131	Plaque
C132	Clothespin Craft
C133	Wall Hanging
C134	Pompom Craft
C135	Wall Hanging
C136	Wood Item
1 0.50	WOOG ILCIII

YL2: Folk Art and Country Painting - Painted on:

Pompom Craft

Wall Hanging Wood Item

Rock and Mineral
Cloth
Metal
Wood
Glass
Other

Other

Y02: Folk Art and Country Painting - Painted on:

C138	Rock and Mineral
C139	Cloth
C140	Metal
C141	Wood
C142	Glass
C143	Other

Other

YL3: Bird Houses

C96

C97

C98

C99

C106	Painted Wood	
C107	Decorated Wood (not painted	<i>(k</i>
C108	Gourd	
C109	Other Youth (ages 10-15)	

Y03: Bird Houses

C137

C144 C145	Painted Wood Decorated Wood (not painted)
C146	Gourd
C147	Other

DEPARTMENT RULES:

- 1. Entries must have been made since the 2023 Surry County Fair.
- 2. Pictures must be framed and/or ready to hang.
- 3. Wreaths will be entered in the category or materials from which it is made. Natural wreaths may be entered in

Dept. G - Permanent Flowers.

